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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
FRACTIONAL           DECIMAL             ANGULAR
+/- 1/32          .XX +/- 0.01            +/- 0.1 DEG

.XXX +/- 0.002 GOAL

.XXX +/- 0.005 REQD
BREAK SHARP EDGES    MACHINED SURFACES 125

ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES

Spherolinder V-Groove
Block Mount 1

DWN

APVD

BY DATE

CRANE 6/5/2006

SHEET DRAWING NUMBER REV

PFS02007 1

EST WEIGHT

1.0 lb

SHT 1 
OF 1 A

MATERIAL

Steel, Mild

SCALE

1:1

1 1 PFS02007

Bill of Material
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NOTES
 
1 . Goal is to have a slip fit with PFS02010 with 
0.001-0.002 clearance 

0.080

n0.157 THRU
2 HOLES

0.625

0.477

0.477

0.
27

6

0.
27

6


